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Number

P2859-10 GR
P2859-13 GR
P2859-12 GR
P2859-11GR
P2859-14 GR
P2859-12 RD
P2859-10 WH
P2859-10 YW
P2859-14 GY
P2859-10 BK
P2859-12 GY
P2859-10 GY
P2859-11 GY
P2859-12 WH
P2859-14 WH
P2859-13 GY
P2859-12 BK
P2859-11 WH
P2859-13WH
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Material Type

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Plastic
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC
PVC

P2859 - Frame Caps (1-5/8"
Series)

Frame Cap is designed to press into Atkore's 1-5/8"
wide strut channel. This product can be used to cover
sharp or unprotected cut ends, or to cover the end of
the channel for any other purpose.

Features

. Usg \/\)/ith P1000, P1001, P3300, P5000 and P5500 (per
table

- Use to protect cut ends

- This product is available in Green (GR), White (WH)
and Grey (GY).

Standard
o Part Weight Package
Surface Finish (b /ea)g Weig:t
(Ib)
Green E-Coat 0.03 1.55
Green E-Coat 0.05 2.45
Green E-Coat 0.02 11
Green E-Coat 0.12 6
Green E-Coat 0.04 2.05
0.02 1.1
0.03 1.55
0.03 1.55
0.04 2.05
0.02 1.1
0.02 1.1
0.03 1.55
0.12 6
0.02 1.1
0.04 2.05
0.05 2.45
0.02 1.1
0.12 6
0.05 2.45



