





P2859 - Frame Caps (1-5/8" Series)

Frame Cap is designed to press into Atkore's 1-5/8" wide strut channel. This product can be used to cover sharp or unprotected cut ends, or to cover the end of the channel for any other purpose.

Features

- Use with P1000, P1001, P3300, P5000 and P5500 (per table)
- · Use to protect cut ends
- · This product is available in Green (GR), White (WH) and Grey (GY).

Catalog Number	Material Type	Surface Finish	Part Weight (lb/ea)	Standard Package Weight (lb)
P2859-10 GR	Steel	Green E-Coat	0.03	1.55
P2859-13 GR	Steel	Green E-Coat	0.05	2.45
P2859-12 GR	Steel	Green E-Coat	0.02	1.1
P2859-11 GR	Steel	Green E-Coat	0.12	6
P2859-14 GR	Steel	Green E-Coat	0.04	2.05
P2859-12 RD	Plastic		0.02	1.1
P2859-10 WH	PVC		0.03	1.55
P2859-10 YW	PVC		0.03	1.55
P2859-14 GY	PVC		0.04	2.05
P2859-10 BK	PVC		0.02	1.1
P2859-12 GY	PVC		0.02	1.1
P2859-10 GY	PVC		0.03	1.55
P2859-11 GY	PVC		0.12	6
P2859-12 WH	PVC		0.02	1.1
P2859-14 WH	PVC		0.04	2.05
P2859-13 GY	PVC		0.05	2.45
P2859-12 BK	PVC		0.02	1.1
P2859-11 WH	PVC		0.12	6
P2859-13 WH	PVC		0.05	2.45